
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

06648473 

Name of Company 

Ventair Fabrications Limited T/A Vent Air Fabrications Ltd 

Me 

Bethan Loutse Evans ACCA MABRP, 2 Sovereign Quay, Havannah Street, Cardiff, CF10 5SF 

Freddy Khalastchi FCA FABRP, 2 Sovereign Quay, Havannah Street, Cardiff, CF10 5SF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at get 2 Febnaay 2r 

Signed AL GrQ a Date 03 February 2015 

O 

Harris Lipman LLP 

2 Sovereign Quay For Official Use 

Havannah Street Insolvency Section | Post Room 

Cardiff 

_ | | | ll Ref V3598/BLE/FXK/SJS i 
*A410KNCQ* 

A04 Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 

11/02/2015 #368 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Ventair Fabrications Limited T/A Vent Air Fabrications Ltd 

on the 3 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name UACAARL Aa 

— A 

Signed AAR 

Dated zl as 



Ventatr Fabrications Limited T/A Vent Air Fabrications Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 3 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Henrob Riveting Machine 2,500 00 
Lloyds Bank Commercial Finance (5,362 98) 

Deficiency c/d (2,862 98) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Leasehold Improvements 5,040 00 NIL 

Stock 100 00 NIL 
Book Debts, WIP & Retention 567,599 08 141,899 77 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 141,899 77 

— owe 3 2115 
+ 



Ventair Fabrications Limited T/A Vent Air Fabrications Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 3 February 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 141,899 77 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees Wages & Holiday Pay 790 31 

790 34 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 141,109 46 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
141,109 46 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 141,109 46 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 141,109 46 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 141,109 46 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Deficiency b/d 2,862 98 
Trade & Expense Creditors 777,127 11 

Employees 34,170 50 

Directors 15,909 00 

Banks/Institutions 17,947 18 

HM Revenue and Customs - CT 4,490 63 

HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE & NIC 24,954 24 

HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 149,487 30 
Inter Company Creditor 15,666 00 

1,042,614 94 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (901,505 48) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (901,505 48) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 40,100 00 
40,100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (941,605 48) 

Signature Date 3 2] US



‘09 juauihed 
‘SulysUaYyPeUUeDd 
sbulpjoy-ny-juep-]00D 

= 
L
0
H
 

[e104 
4
9
0
 

PIO 
484d 

ssolppy 
o
w
e
n
 

hey 

slepjoyaseys 
- 

9 

py] 
suoWeoNgey 

sly JUS, 
W/L 

PANWIT] 
SuOHeoqey 

sE}UaA 


